Great Lake Coalition of Shallow Draft Harbors

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4 p.m.

October 27, 1pm-4pm
Tillman’s Restaurant, Albion NY

October 28, 1pm-4pm
Oswego Public Library, Oswego NY

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Welcome and introductions

» Mike Waterhouse, Orleans County Tourism

e Dave Turner, Oswego County Department of
Community Development, Planning & Tourism

Overview of issues and agenda
= Dave White, NY Sea Grant

Role of the USACOE Buffalo District in Small Harbors
e Kathy Griffin, USACOE Buffalo District Operations Chief

Great Lake Commission Recreational Harbor Program
« Dave Knight, Great Lakes Commission

Economic impact of shallow harbors in NY
» Dave White, NY Sea Grant

Overview of Great Lakes Small Harbors Coalition
e Chuck May, GLSHC

Where do we go from here?
e Chuck May & Dave White

Adjourn

(Please contact Dave White at 315-312-3042 if you have any special needs.)



