## **Great Lake Coalition of Shallow Draft Harbors**

October 27, 1pm-4pm Tillman's Restaurant, Albion NY

October 28, 1pm-4pm Oswego Public Library, Oswego NY

## TENTATIVE AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	<ul> <li>Welcome and introductions</li> <li>Mike Waterhouse, Orleans County Tourism</li> <li>Dave Turner, Oswego County Department of Community Development, Planning &amp; Tourism</li> </ul>
1:15 p.m.	Overview of issues and agenda • Dave White, NY Sea Grant
1:30 p.m.	Role of the USACOE Buffalo District in Small Harbors • Kathy Griffin, USACOE Buffalo District Operations Chief
2:00 p.m.	Great Lake Commission Recreational Harbor Program • Dave Knight, Great Lakes Commission
2:30 p.m.	Economic impact of shallow harbors in NY • Dave White, NY Sea Grant
3 p.m.	Overview of Great Lakes Small Harbors Coalition • Chuck May, GLSHC
3:45 p.m.	Where do we go from here? • Chuck May & Dave White
4 p.m.	Adjourn

(Please contact Dave White at 315-312-3042 if you have any special needs.)